
Girls Region 8 AAA XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 May River Girls 00:22:47.84 18

2 Wade Hampton Girls 00:28:39.66 60

3 Battery Creek Girls 00:29:13.60 60

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Girls Region 8 AAA XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 May River Girls 00:22:47.84 9 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 144 Emma Peluso 00:20:52.92 1

2 2 147 Victoria Sosa 00:21:18.39 2

3 3 140 Gracyn Drury 00:23:17.12 3

4 5 146 Anna Shirley 00:23:56.21 5

5 7 143 Hailey Horton 00:24:34.56 7

6 8 145 Fabiana Ribera 00:24:36.54 (8)

7 9 141 Sadie Flemetis 00:24:52.70 (9)

2 Wade Hampton Girls 00:28:39.66 9 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 97 Alexis Deloach 00:24:28.39 6

2 14 94 Leigh Anna Brown 00:28:35.05 12

3 15 92 Annie Bray Bennett 00:28:44.83 13

4 16 100 Jordan Vinson 00:29:37.14 14

5 17 96 Raven Crosby 00:31:52.89 15

6 18 93 Carrie Booker 00:32:29.21 (16)

7 21 99 Shyenne Sparks 00:34:58.29 (19)

3 Battery Creek Girls 00:29:13.60 5 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 86 Gabrielle Huggins 00:23:35.61 4

2 12 87 Adriana Heath 00:26:18.14 10

3 13 88 Daje Bartley 00:28:21.88 11

4 19 89 Zoe Huggins 00:33:54.48 17

5 20 91 Summer Gloor 00:33:57.90 18
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Girls Region 8 AAA XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 144 Emma Peluso JR 00:20:52.92 May River Girls

2 2 147 Victoria Sosa FR 00:21:18.39 May River Girls

3 3 140 Gracyn Drury JR 00:23:17.12 May River Girls

4 4 86 Gabrielle Huggins SR 00:23:35.61 Battery Creek Girls

5 5 146 Anna Shirley 8th 00:23:56.21 May River Girls

6 6 97 Alexis Deloach SO 00:24:28.39 Wade Hampton Girls

7 7 143 Hailey Horton JR 00:24:34.56 May River Girls

8 (8) 145 Fabiana Ribera SR 00:24:36.54 May River Girls

9 (9) 141 Sadie Flemetis SO 00:24:52.70 May River Girls

10 0 142 Taylor Gilmore SO 00:25:14.62 May River Girls

11 0 139 Ashlyn Babkiewicz 8th 00:26:03.86 May River Girls

12 10 87 Adriana Heath SR 00:26:18.14 Battery Creek Girls

13 11 88 Daje Bartley SR 00:28:21.88 Battery Creek Girls

14 12 94 Leigh Anna Brown FR 00:28:35.05 Wade Hampton Girls

15 13 92 Annie Bray Bennett 8th 00:28:44.83 Wade Hampton Girls

16 14 100 Jordan Vinson 7th 00:29:37.14 Wade Hampton Girls

17 15 96 Raven Crosby SR 00:31:52.89 Wade Hampton Girls

18 (16) 93 Carrie Booker 7th 00:32:29.21 Wade Hampton Girls

19 17 89 Zoe Huggins SO 00:33:54.48 Battery Creek Girls

20 18 91 Summer Gloor FR 00:33:57.90 Battery Creek Girls

21 (19) 99 Shyenne Sparks 8th 00:34:58.29 Wade Hampton Girls

22 0 98 Kayla Hughey SO 00:36:20.25 Wade Hampton Girls

23 0 95 Jasmine Conner 7th 00:36:29.54 Wade Hampton Girls

Grounded Running Beaufort Printed: 10/22/2018 12:01:48 PM Page: 3 of 3


